
- 6 m²

52.50 56.2036.50 52.0031.50 34.50

45.0032.50 45.50 28.8026.50 49.50

36.00 43.0030.50 37.30 26.3024.00
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24.50
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27.90

26.50

21.50

36.00

25.50

25.60

19.00

21.50

17.50

+

+

+

CB, Visa, Eurocard and Mastercard are accepted

Per night from noon to noon : If you arrive after 12 am, you should leave before 12 am. However, from 12 to 3 pm no additional
fee will be applied, after 3 pm we will apply a half night, after 9 pm an additional night.
Booking deposit : 25 % of the total amount, deductible from the bill.
Reservation fees : 16 € non deductible from the bill.
Tourist tax :  this tax is applicable for people 18 and over.
WIFI :  gratuit

Supplements

Package  electricity included
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5.00

4.20

3.80

4.90

7.50

5.00

4.20

3.80

4.90

5.50 7.50

5.00

4.20

3.80

4.90

4.30

4.00

16.00

3.90

3.80

0.00

3.70

4.50
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3.60

0.00

3.70

4.50

2.00

3.60

4.30 4.304.30 4.304.30

0.00

2.50

Calculation Exemple : 3 persons + 1 child = 4 persons = 56.20 € / night + tourist tax extra 

Additional adult (if more than 4 pers)

Child (over 2 years, less than 7 years)

Animal (vaccinated on leach)

Visitors (adult)

Unoccupied Caravan on car park

Second vehicule (on park)

4.00

16.00 16.00

4.00

16.00

4.00

16.00

4.00

0.00

4.00Wash machine coin

Reservation fees

In Euros, per night, from noon to noon
Free : all campsite facilities (Swimming pool, entertainment, hot water, Wifi...)

tourist tax extra.

Before
16 Mai

16 May
13 June

13 June
4 July

4 July
22 August

22 August
29 August

After
29 August

+

+

+

+ +

or

or

or

or

or

1 or 2 persons + caravan or tent + 1 vehicle, or  camper  

3 persons + caravan or tent  + 1 vehicle, or camper 

4 persons + caravan or tent + 1 vehicle, or camper 

1 or 2 persons + two person tent (max. 6 m²), pedestrian or cyclist 

- 12 m²

++ or

1 or 2 persons + tent (max 12 m²), on small pitch + véhicle

Camping Caravaning Piscine
Les Bois de MONT-REDON
480 chemin de Mont-Redon
83260 LA CRAU

Tél 06 95 46 58 83
Tél 04 94 66 73 34
montredon83@gmail.com
www.montredon.com

Camping TARIFF 2026

or

Long term rental

2930 €

3220 €

Caravan tent camper or Mobile home (from 1/06 to 30/09)
on standard pitch. Electricity included. Wintering free.
The tourist tax is not included. Add 0.61 €/ pers/day from 18 years old. 

With water and sewer connection

Without Connection

+ +

+

+

Under certain conditions only

Caravan wintering 260 €
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